
2017 SCHEDULE - as at 15 Jan

 

2017 

Tues Feb 7 T1 General Meeting 
 

Tues  Feb 14 Hilary Wakeling Mix. Media (B.Frag Red) 

Tues Feb 28 Hilary Wakeling Mix. Media (B.Frag Red) 

Tues  March 14 Hilary Wakeling Mix. Media (B.Frag Red) 

Tues  March 28 Hilary Wakeling Mix. Media (B.Frag Red) 

Tues April 18 T2 General Meeting Followed by 1 on 1 
meetings with Nicola 
Moss 

Tues May 2 Terry Wilkinson Pastel 

Tues May 9 Terry Wilkinson Pastel 

Tues May 16 Gail Higgins Dilute Acrylic + Free Flow 
(Wildlife) 

Tues May 23 Possible Group Excursion or Nicola Moss 

Tues May 30 Gail Higgins Dilute Acrylic + Free Flow 
(Wildlife) 

Mon to 
Fri 

June 12 to 16 Tamborine Art Retreat  

Mon - 
Sun 

June 24 to 
July 9 

Possible Art Sale 
Stocklands Shopping Centre 

 

Tues July 11 T3 General Meeting Plus Nicola Moss - Work 
in Progress 

Tues July 18   

Tues July 25   

Mon – 
Sat’s 

Mon Aug 7 to 
Mon 28 
 

RPAC 2017 
Show days –  
Fri Aug 11 to Sat Aug 26 

Opening Night 
Friday 11 Aug 

Tues Sep 5   

Tues Sept 12   

Tues Oct 3 T4 General Meeting Plus Nicola Moss - 
Finished Works/Artists 
Statements 

Tues Oct 17   

Tues Nov  7 Melbourne Cup  

Tues Nov 14   

Tues Nov 21   

Tues Nov 28   

Tues Dec  5 X’mas Party  

Fri - 
Sat’s 

Fri Dec 1 to 
Wed Feb 14 

RAG Exhibition 
“Bush Fragments in The Red” 

 

 
Possible Art Sale June 24 to July 9 
 (3 Weekends) 
 

RPAC 2017   
Hanging Aug 7,8,9 and 10 (screens Mon 7) 
Judging Thurs 10 afternoon.  
Opening night Fri 11 Aug. 
Show days Aug 12 to Aug 26 
Take down Mon Aug 28. 

 
Website:   www.coochieartgroup.org 
 
 
Fee Schedule 
Annual Fee $50 

Term 1 Fee $100 

Daily fee $5. 

Leave of absence Term Fee $50 

http://www.coochieartgroup.org/

